
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, March 25, 2024  

 5:30pm - 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024  

12pm – Russell Rockett+ 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024  

 7pm-  

Thursday, March 28, 2024 – Holy Thursday 

 7pm – Herminia Salinas+ 

Friday, March 29, 2024 – Good Friday 

 3pm - Communion service 

Saturday, March 28, 2024 – Easter Vigil 

 8:30pm –  

Sunday, March 31, 2024 - Easter 

10am – Juan Escamilla+, Oscar Villagomez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Carlesimo Ascenzio+, Robert Filangi+, 

Andrés & Eleanor Hernández, Pedro & María Alicia Villarreal, Pete Villarreal, 

Thomas Page, Katalina Hogan & Fam. 

Monday, April 1, 2024  

 No mass 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 – healing mass 

12pm – John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett, Janet Pattinson 

Quiroz+ 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024  

 7pm- Cenobio & April Chapa+, Julio Moynahan+ 

Thursday, April 4, 2024  

 7pm –  

Sunday, April 7, 2024 - Easter 

10am –  

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Richard & Theresa Galea+, Jesse Garza, 

Eleazar Garza, Vianney Gonzalez+, Ofelia & Raymundo Guzman+ 


